BAM - VENETA 6.18.16

OPEN AM
1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 MALISA LOWREY
3 KATIE REICHERT
4 RACHEL ANDERSON
5 SHAWNA LESLIE

OPEN PM
1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 KATIE REICHERT
3 SHAWNA LESLIE

2500 NOVICE AM
1 MEAGAN TALLMAN
2 REBEKAH GRANT
3 NIKI DAVILA

2500 NOVICE PM
1 REBEKAH GRANT
2 MEAGAN TALLMAN
3 NIKI DAVILA

1000 NOVICE AM
1 KRISTINE SPURGEON
2 MCKENZIE WAGNER

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
SMOKIN TA FIRST

MR BO JANGLES

CHASIN FUEL

FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
MR BO JANGLES
FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"

LENAS DRY GUN
CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

CDS HOLIDOC "RUSTY"
LENAS DRY GUN
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

HCODYII
"ROXY"

17.95

18.105
18.209
18.444
19.954

17.95
18.25
19.954

18.814
19.031
26.248

18.776
18.814
24.697

19.958
20.192

$81.00
$54.00

$81.00

$66.00

$66.00

$51.00
$34.00



1D

2D

3D

3 MCKENZIE STANLEY
4 MIKAYLA CUNLIFF
5 SIERRA STANLEY

1000 NOVICE PM
1 MCKENZIE WAGNER
2 KRISTINE SPURGEON
3 MIKAYLA CUNLIFF
4 MCKENZIE STANLEY

4D AM

1 JULIE MILLER
2 KELLY PETRACK
3 RACHEL BRUBAKER

1 KATIE REICHERT
2 KELSIE DAGGETT
3 JADYNNE JOHNSON

4 COURTNEY SCHUDEL

5 DANI GRANT

6 OLIVIA TRAIN

7 RACHEL ANDERSON

8 MALISA LOWREY

9 REBEKAH GRANT
10 HEATHER SWANK

1 MATTIE MAGGARD
2 OAKLEY MAGGARD
3 KENDRA CATES

4 MEAGAN TALLMAN
5 SUE COLLETT

RODEO HOUSTON
"FAST LANE"
"WOLFY"

"ROXY"

"CODY"

"FAST LANE"
RODEO HOUSTON

BKO TINY SUNFROST
FROSTED FRENCH SILK
SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"

MR BO JANGLES
CHROME

R DASH OF FAITH

LADY ASSASSIN

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
EASY JETTIN ROCKET
CHASIN FUEL

SMOKIN TA FIRST
BEAU

LADYS BARE MOON

"LILAH"

"JOSE"

JADES DUNNIT TWO
LENAS DRY GUN
"PRADA"

20.725
21.901
25.018

19.91

19.979
20.821
22.188

17.66
17.806
18.01

18.209
18.276
18.342
18.384
18.396
18.409
18.444
18.602
18.63

18.652

18.673
18.732
18.8

18.814
18.856

$40.80
$27.20

$162.00
$97.20
$64.80

$87.00
$79.00
$67.00
$58.00

$75.00
$67.00
$57.00
$50.00



4D

1D

2D

6 ALISON MILLER

7 SIERRA STANLEY
8 SHEILA DESKINS
9 LORI ANDERSON

1 BROOKE ALSUP
2 MELISSA BOYD
3 SHAWNA LESLIE
4 TRACEY TRAIN
5 MCKENZIE WAGNER
6 CLARISSA SANDERS
7 JADYNNE JOHNSON
8 LILLY MAY JOHNSON
9 KRISTINE SPURGEON
10 MEAGAN DUNCAN
TAYLOR HOWARD
KENDRA CATES
NIKI DAVILA
PATSEY HAYES
KENDRA CATES
MATTIE MAGGARD
MCKINZIE ADAMS

4D PM

1 KELLY PETRACK

2 RACHEL BRUBAKER
3 JULIE MILLER

4 KATIE REICHERT

1 REBEKAH GRANT
2 COURTNEY SCHUDEL

"CHEXY"
"WOLFY"

KIT

PEPTO BUENO

"DUSTY"

"VANNA"

FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
IBA BLUE DOC "JUNE"
"ROXY"

"SASSY"

COUGAR ROCKSTAR "ROCKY"
"FRANKIE"

"CODY"

"RENA"

"CHEYENNE"

SAIGES FRENCH FROST
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
JJS HARLEY OLENA "ELLIE"
STORM RAZR

"G6"

"TURBO"

FROSTED FRENCH SILK

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
BKO TINY SUNFROST

MR BO JANGLES

BEAU
LADY ASSASSIN

18.89
19.089
19.262
19.55

19.701
19.745
19.954
19.984
19.985
20.427
20.515
20.98
20.983
21.102
21.877
22.148
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

17.806
18.01
18.063
18.25

18.327
18.384

$65.00
$58.00
$50.00
$43.00

$117.00
$78.00

$105.00
$70.00



3D

4D

3 RACHEL ANDERSON
4 JADYNNE JOHNSON
5 DANI GRANT

1 MEAGAN TALLMAN
2 ALISON MILLER

3 MCKENZIE WAGNER
4 BROOKE ALSUP

1 SHAWNA LESLIE
2 KRISTINE SPURGEON
3 MEAGAN DUNCAN
4 LILLY MAY JOHNSON
5 CLARISSA SANDERS
6 JADYNNE JOHNSON
7 CATRINA HOWARD
NIKI DAVILA
PATSEY HAYES
MELISSA BOYD
HEATHER SWANK
MCKINZIE ADAMS

CHASIN FUEL
R DASH OF FAITH
TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

LENAS DRY GUN
"CHEXY"

"ROXY"

"DUSTY"

FLASHEM FIRST "FLASHEM"
"CODY"

"RENA"

"FRANKIE"

"SASSY"

COUGAR ROCKSTAR "ROCKY"
CHEYENNE

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
JJS HARLEY OLENA "ELLIE"
"VANNA"

LADYS BARE MOON
"TURBO"

18.444
18.472
18.584

18.814
19.007
19.318
19.701

19.954
19.979
20.189
20.881
20.941
21.931
22.262
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$89.00
$60.00

$78.00
$52.00



